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Nome
DUBLE
NEGAO

SNAIPER
ESTRAGA FESTA
JUSTICEIRO
COQUEIRO
DIAMANTE
CATRACA
VELOSTER
CAVALO

Anilha
061918
013861
006809
018516
013916
026708
324721
031577
028298
036620

Dono
ARTEVELE
HELIO MENDES(NENA)
EDUARDO GOMES
THIAGO
JLIAG PEREIRA
MARCOS
EDIVALDO
JOSE MARCOS
JURLEI
MARCOS

COLEIRO 25/07/2021
Acapbg

Cidade
RESPLENDOR
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU

10/15 min
0/107
0/101
0/97
0/94
0/73
0/42
0/21
0/17
0/10

0/8

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12
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